
Central Bank of Kuwait - Banking Researcher  

Kuwait Equestrian Federation - Technical Director 

Central Bank of Kuwait - Assistant Banking Researcher 

Kuwait Equestrian Federation - Executive Director 

Central Bank of Kuwait - Assistant Financial Analyst 

Watch Horse TV - Co-Owner and Operations Manager 

2023- 
Present 

2022- 
Present 

2021- 
Present 
 

2021- 
2022 

2020- 
2021 

2017- 
Present 

Experience Year 

CURRICULUM VITAE FORM 

Nominations Committee - Group    VII 

Civility Ms   Mr  Dr 

First Name/FAMILY NAME Waleed / ALJASEM 

Year of Birth 1997 

Nationality Kuwaiti 

Languages spoken Arabic - English 

Endorsed by (NF) KUW 
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Year Experience 
2021- 

Asian Equestrian Federation Regional Group Chair 4 and Board Member 

Organizing International Events in Kuwait - Show Jumping and 

Endurance Equestrian Sports Club (Kuwait) Technical Committee Member 

Asian Games in Jakarta - Media Coordinator of Kuwait Equestrian Team 

Coordinator of the Show Jumping Technical Committee (Kuwait) 

Organizing National Events in Kuwait - Show Jumping 

Present 

2021- 
Present 

2019- 
2021 

2018 

2018- 
Present 

2017- 
Present 

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete; 
I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the 
position constraints. 

Year Degree / Certification 

2019 Bachelors in finance - Gulf University for Science and Technology 

2019- 
Present 

2017- 
Present 

FEI Level 1 Judge - Show Jumping 

National Steward - Show Jumping Ed
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